2 -]
NET )

Yo pe ™
Pistolet S3
Classement Nom

1 PARDON
2 DUBO

3 LAFAURIE
4 HANDEL
5 BENTEJAC

Pistolet S1-S2
Classement Nom

1 DANTY

2 BLANCHE

3 MARCOUX
4 BRUNETEAU
5 DA SILVA

Carabine D1, S1, S2, S3
Classement Nom

1 LABORDE
PERRIN
RENARD
LAFFARGUE
RODRIGUEZ
DUBERNET

o ks WN

Carabine Benjamin
Classement Nom
1 DELMOND

Carabine Minime
Classement Nom

1 HELIOT
Vitesse
Classement Nom

1 DANTY

1 BLANCHE

tirs non classés
Nom
RENARD
LAFFARGUE

Résultats Concours 10m Castelnau

Prénom
Joel
Patrick
Serge
Jacky
Dominique

Prénom
Emmanuel
Eric
Jean-Louis
Philippe
Eric

Prénom
Marie-Laure
Daniel
Jean-Louis
Eric

Fred
Cédrick

Prénom
Mattieu

Prénom
Theo

Prénom
Emmanuel
Eric

Prénom
Jean-Louis
Eric

12 janvier 2019

Club
Lege
Girondins
Lesparre
CTC

CTC

Club
Girondins
CTC

CTC

CTC

CTC

Club

CTC

CTC
Girondins
CTC

CTC

CTC

Club
CTC

Club
CTC

Club
Girondins
CTC

Club
Girondins
CTC

DIS.

W U U U U

DIS.

W U U U U

DIS.

OO 0000

DIS.

DIS.

DIS.

DIS.

C

CAT.

S3
S3
S3
S3
S3

CAT.

S2
S2
S2
S2
S2

CAT.

D1
S3
S2
S1
S2
S2

CAT.

BG

CAT.

MG

CAT.

S2
S2

CAT.

S2
S1

Total
352
347
330
315
295

Total
360
357
330
327
303

Total
350
319
280
267
237
184

Total
245

Total
253

Total
26
26

Total
239
249

Nb 10 Nb 9
12 1
8 1
5 1
5 1
0 1
Nb 10 Nb 9
13 1
13 1
6 1
4 1
4 1
Nb 10 Nb 9
10 1
4 1
2
4
0
1
Nb 10 Nb 9
2
Nb 10 Nb 9
1

6
6
4
1
0

7
6
4
2
2

6
3

(S0 NS

4

5



